
Tygodniowy rozkład zajęć S. P. Dąbrowica 2023/2024
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I II III IV V VI VII VIII
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800 – 845 1 ew s.22 ew s.20 ew s.21 mat s.11 j ang s.17 mat s.19 j.pol s.15 chem s.9 V VIII VII IV VI III II I

850 – 935 2 ew s.22 rel s.20 ew s.21 j ang s.17 mat s.11 j pol s.15 biol s.9 mat s.19 IV VII VI V VIII III I II 730 –1600 1100 –1430 800–1000

945 – 1030 3 ew s.22 ew s.20 ew s.21 przyr s.9 j pol s.15 j ang s.17 rel s.19 inf s.16  VI IV V VIII GDR III II I VII

1035 – 1120 4 ew s.22 ew s.20 ew s.21 inf s.16 rel s.19 biol s.9 j ang s.17 j.pol s.15 VII VI VIII IV III II I V GDR

1135 – 1220 5 L/KK gdd s.20 ew s.21 rel s.19 hist s.9 wf wf wf 3+4 VI-VIII S V III II IV KK-I L-I

1225 – 1310 6 L L wf wf rel s.11 mat s.19 j ang s.17 VIII IV+V S VII S VI PL L-II+III

1315- 1400 7 WDŻ fiz s.19 hist s.9 GDR GDR GDR VII VIII GDR VI

1405 – 1450 8 Rew WDŻ Rew VIII

w
to

re
k

800 – 845 1 ew s.22 ew s.20 ew s.21 mat s.11 j pol s.15 mat s.19 j. niem s.9 j ang s.17 VIII ind V IV VI VII III II I

850 – 935 2 ew s.22 ew s.20 ew s.21 plast s.11 plast s.11 j ang s.17 j.pol s.15 mat s.19 VI IV+V VII GDR VIII III II I 3+4 730–1245

945 – 1030 3 ew s.22 ew s.20 ew s.21 tech s.11 j ang s.17 j.pol s.15 chem s.9 j.niem s.19 V IV VII VI VIII III II I 5+6

1035 – 1120 4 rel s.22 ew s.20 j ang s.21 j.pol s.17 tech s.11 geogr s.9 mat s.19 j.pol s.15 III V VI VIII VII IV II GDR I

1135 – 1220 5 gdd s.22 KK KK j.pol s.17 biol s.9 wf wf wf 5+6 VI-VIII V IV I S KK-II/III

1225 – 1310 6 wf wf rel s.15 j ang s.17 fiz s.19 VII IV+V S VIII S VI

1315- 1400 7 SKS SKS geogr s.9 rel s.11 SKS VII GDR GDR VIII

1405 – 1450 8

śr
od

a

800 – 845 1 ew s.22 ew s.20 ew s.21 j ang s.17 mat s.19 j pol s.15 rel s.11 biol s.9 IV ind VIII VI V III II I VII

850 – 935 2 ew s.22 ew s.20 j ang s.21 j pol s.17 gdd s.9 tech s.11 j pol s.15 rel s.19 III VI V VII IV II I VIII 1420–1600 745–1045

945 – 1030 3 ew s.22 j ang s.20 rel s.21 muz s.11 muz s.11 inf s.16 fiz s.19 j pol s.15 II IV+V VIII VI VII I GDR III

1035 – 1120 4 j ang s.22 ew s.20 ew s.21 mat s.19 j pol s.15 wf wf wf I VI-VIII V IV GDR III II 5+6

1135 – 1220 5 ew s.22 inf s.16 gdd s.21 wf wf hist s.9 mat s.19 w o s s.15 IV+V VIII II VII VI III I 3+4
+

1225 – 1310 6 WDŻ hist s.9 plast s.11 plast s.11 j ang s.17 VIII VI+VII GDR S S V GDR IV

1315- 1400 7 WDŻ hist s.9 KA VIII VII V

1405 – 1450 8 Rew Rew

cz
w

ar
te

k

800 – 845 1 ew s.22 ew s.20 ew s.21 przyr s.9 rel s.11 mat s.19 inf s.16 j pol s.15 IV VIII VII VI III II I V

850 – 935 2 ew s.22 ew s.20 ew s.21 rel s.17 mat s.11 gdd s.19 chem s.9 j pol s.15 3+4 VII VIII V VI III II I GDR IV 730–1210 1000 –1430

945 – 1030 3 ew s.22 rel s.20 ew s.21 z.wych s.16 z.wych s.9 z.wych s.19 z.wych s.11 z.wych s.15 5+6 VII V VIII IV VI III I II

1035 – 1120 4 rel s.22 ew s.20 inf s.16 j pol s.19 j ang s.17 muz s.11 muz s.11 geogr s.9 V VI+VII VIII III IV II I

1135 – 1220 5 inf s.16 ew s.20 rel s.21 wf wf j pol s.15 j ang s.17 mat s.19 VII IV+V VI I VIII II III

1225 – 1310 6 wf wf wf VI-VIII S

1315- 1400 7 SKS SKS j pol s.15 KM SKS VII VIII

1405 – 1450 8 KP VIII

pi
ąt

ek

800 – 845 1 ew s.22 ew s.20 ew s.21 j ang s.17 geogr s.9 mat s.19 j pol s.15 hist s.11 IV V VII VI VIII III II I

850 – 935 2 j ang s.22 ew s.20 ew s.21 hist s.17 mat s.11 j pol s.15 mat s.19 chem s.9 I VIII VI V VII IV III II 1215–1615

945 – 1030 3 ew s.22 ew s.20 ew s.21 mat s.11 j pol s.15 j ang s.17 gdd s.19 j. niem s.9 VI V IV VII VIII III II I

1035 – 1120 4 ew s.22 j ang s.20 ew s.21 gdd s.19 j pol s.15 hist s.17 geogr s.9 edb s.11 II VII V VIII IV VI III GDR I

1135 – 1220 5 j pol s.19 inf s.16 KK biol s.9 w o s s.15 VII VIII V S IV S KK

1225 – 1310 6 KK KK j. niem s.9 mat s.19 S S VIII VII S KK

1315- 1400 7 Rew hist s.9 fiz s.19 VIII VII Rew

1405 – 1450 8 KK KK KK

liczba godzin
liczba uczniów


